
Quinuartilan Cabraran Pequeño

Manawan

Quitinday

Binanderahan
Pariaan

Iluluan

Mabunga

Taplacon

Calabidongan
Caguiba

Miti

Taloto

Maninila

Solong

Bongabong

BaligangBantonan
Palanog

Panoypoy

Del Rosario

Cotmon

Comun

Taladong

Gotob

TagaytayBariw

Magogon

Binitayan

Tagoytoy

Mina

Ligban

IlawodLibod

Tinago

Quirangay

Sua

Tumpa

Gapo
Poblacion

Salugan

Anoling

Sumlang

Cabangan

P7.50

P10

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50 P7.50
P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50 P7.50
P7.50

P8P7.50

P7.50P7.50
P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50
P7.50

P7.50
P7.50

P15

P10

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P7.50

P10

P15 P7.50

P12

P30

P7.50

P12

P7.50

P15

P20

P20

Developed
& printed by:

M
 u

 n
 i 

c 
i p

 a
 l 

i t
 y

  o
 f 

 G
 u

 i 
n 

o 
b 

a 
t a

 n

M
 u n i c i p a l i t y  o f D

 a r a g a

M u n i c i p a l i t y  o f  J o v e l l a r

Scale 1 : 100 000

Mt. Mayon Crater

PROVINCE OF ALBAY

0 2 km

Municipal Boundary
Barangay Boundary

Road
Active PNR Track
Abandoned PNR Track

Rivers & Creek

By Foot
PUJ
Tricycle

Tricycle/PUJ

Legend:

Sources:
* 1:50 000 Topographic Map Series, NAMRIA,

(sheets 3759-3 & 3759-4).
* Boundaries derived from conversion of Camalig

cadastral coordinates (CAD-135).
* Data obtained from CLUP statistics provided by

MPDO Camalig, 2006.
* Data on administrative boundaries are provided

by MPDO Camalig, 2006.

Projection:
* Universal Transverse Mercator
* Zone 51(N)
* Luzon (Philippines excluding Mindanao)
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